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1 01/08/2024 Thursday Past partum Haemorrhage [Lecture Dr. Neha Jain ]
2 06/08/2024 Tuesday Eclampsia Leeture Dr. Shruti singh 1
3 08/08/2024 Thursday TWINS pregnancy Lecture Dr. Shruti singh 1\
4 13/08/2024 Tuesday Post partum Haemorrhage | Small group discussion Dr. Neha Jain \
5 20/08/2024 Tuesday TWINS pregnancy Small group discussion Dr. Shruti singh l‘.
6 22/08/2024 Thursday Dysnenorrhoca Lecture Dr. Shruti singh 1
7 27/08/2024 Tuesday Pelvic inflammatory disease Lecture Dr. Sona Singh “
|
8 29/08/2024 Thursday Menopause Lecture { Dr. Ncha Jain ‘
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DAl DAY FOPIC l T (‘): FACULTY
1 01/10/2024 Tuesday Barrier Contraception Lecture 1 Dr. Neha Jain
2 03/10/2024 Thursday Hormonal Contraception Lecture ‘\ Dr. Neha Jain
3 08/10/2024 Tuesday Natural Contraception Lecture \ Dr. Neha Jain
- 10/10/2024 Thursday IUCD Contraception Lecture \ Dr. Neha Jain
5 15/10/2024 Tuesday Female Sterilization Lecture \ Dr. Shruti singh
6 22/10/2024 Tuesday Male Sterilization Lecture \ Dr. Shruti singh
7 29/10/2024 Tuesday Breech presentation Lecture \1 Dr. Neha Jain
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